Control technology and system monitoring | At a glance
FIPA Control technology and system monitoring
"Inline" pressure regulators
 > Limitation of holding force of grippers
 > Defined reduction in operating pressure for ejectors
 > Models with integrated gauge (32.582 - 32.586)
 > See page 360
Vacuum regulators

capacity
[cm3]
Grade of
filtration
[µm] Filter material
Max. input
pressure [bar
(psi)]
Max. operating
temperature
[°C (°F)]
Weight
[kg]
Suitable spare
cartridges
71.035 10.6 30 100 Stainless steel mesh 7.3 (105.9) 122 (252) 0.6 71.035-Kartusche
71.036 17.7 25 50 Polyethylene - sintered 7.3 (105.9) 122 (252) 0.8 71.036-Kartusche
71.037 21.2 40 30 Synthetic felt 0.5 (7.3) 122 (252) 1.7 71.037-Kartusche
71.038 35.3 50 30 Synthetic felt 7.3 (105.9) 122 (252) 5 71.038-Kartusche
71.039 58.9 100 30 Synthetic felt 7.3 (105.9) 122 (252) 9.3 71.039-Kartusche
Dimensions
A
C
Ø B